ICS-100
ICS-102
ICS102-S15
Cost effective solution for RS-232 / RS-422 / RS-485 to Ethernet
application
PLANET ICS-10x series Media Converter / Device Server provide to
converts Serial RS-232 / RS-422 / RS-485 communication interface over
Fast Ethernet networking. There are RJ-45 and SC connectors and single-

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
ICS-100 RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (RJ-45) – 100m
ICS-101* RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (ST, MM) – 2km
ICS-102 RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SC, MM) – 2km
ICS-102S15 RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SC, SM) – 15km
ICS-105A* RS-232/422/485 over Fast Ethernet Media Converter (SFP) – Vary on module
(*): Upon by request
Available Modules
FT-80x 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Fast Ethernet Media Converter
FT-90x 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Web Smart Media Converter